Oproeping :

Open Belgische 18-20/05

Wezenberg Antwerpen

Margot Moerman

Rabauke Kenis

Roel Van Den Wijngaert

Hannes De Schutter

Matthew Seymus

400 WS
200 WS
200 CR

50 VL
200 VL
100 VL

50SS
100 CR
100 SS
50 RG

400 WS
1500 VS
200 WS

50SS
200 SS
100 SS

Wednr

11
25
37

20
38

18
30
34

10
22
28

24
30

vrijdag 1-14
zaterdag 15-27
zondag 28-40

inschrijven 23/04/13



Aflossing Heren?
Louis+matias+matias+michiel+++++++++



